
* Indicates course closed during event Time

April 7 Tue Ladies League begins 12:30/5:30
April 9 Thur Thursday Scramble Begins 4:00
April 15 Wed Men's League Starts *4:00
April 19 Sun President's Cup Sign Up Begins
April 26 Sun Member Tournament *1;00
April 27 Sun Mountain Men & Women Starts 10:00

May 3 Sun Lady's spring dinner
May 4 Mon Christian Golf Association 5:30
May 11 Mon President's Cup Begins
May 17 Sun Strawberry Festival Tournament *1:00
May 25 Mon Memorial Day Pro AM *9:00 Pro Am

June 1 Mon Christian Golf Association 5:30
June 2 Tue Ladies League Switches Time 9:30/5:30
June 27 Sat Member Guest *
June 28 Sun Member Guest *

July 6 Mon Pro-Am *9:00
July 11 Sat Shootout Qualifier
July 12 Sun Shootout   *1:00
July 13 Mon Christian Golf Association 5:30
July 18 Sat Zack Post Memorial Tournament *8:00
July 25 Sat Member/Member *
July 26 Sun Member/Member *

August 1 Sat BU Basketball Tournament *10:00
August 3 Mon Christian Golf Association 5:30
August 15 Sat Club Championship (Men's Women's, Seniors')
August 16 Sun Club Championship   *1:00
August 23 Sun Jack & Jill Tournament *1:00
August 30 Sun Upshur County Classic *1:00

Sept 1 Tue Lady's League switches time 12:30/5:00
Sept 7 Mon Labor Day - Pro Am *9:00
Sept 14 Mon Christian Golf Association 5:30
Sept 20 Sun BCC Cup *9:00

October 4 Sun Lady's fall dinner
October 5 Mon Christian Golf Association 5:30
October 18 Sun Season Ending Tournament
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